Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Credit Union Central Falls		104/23/2007	state chartered credit union: RHODE ISLAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Navigant Credit Union	
Street Address:	1005 Douglas Pike	
City:	Smithfield	
State/Country:	RHODE ISLAND	
Postal Code:	02917-1206	
Entity Type:	state chartered credit union: RHODE ISLAND	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78966215	NAVIGANT
Serial Number:	78966224	NAVIGANT CREDIT UNION

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (206)757-7025

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (206) 757-8025
Email: davedeits@dwt.com
Correspondent Name: David H. Deits

Address Line 1: 1201 Third Avenue, Suite 2200 Address Line 2: Davis Wright Tremaine LLP

Address Line 4: Seattle, WASHINGTON 98101-3045

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	81614-7 AND 8
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David H. Deits
Signature:	/DHD/

900088891 REEL: 003636 FRAME: 0286

78966215

C 595 T

Date:	10/09/2007
Total Attachments: 0	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003636 FRAME: 0287

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003636 FRAME: 0288

RECORDED: 10/09/2007